
www.metrixpremium.comPASSENGER CAR

November 2018



2014/03 -3 (F80) M3 33322284777 L : 274,7

2014/03 -4 (F82) M4 ID : Ø12,2

2014/03 -4 (F83) M4

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM
49153MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

49154MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1

November 2018



2004/09 -1 (E81, E87) 33326763471-K

2008/03 -1 Cabriolet (E88)

2007/10 -1 Coupe (E82)

2004/01 - 2010/121 SERIES E81,E87

2006/08 -3 Cabriolet (E93)

2006/06 -3 Coupe (E92)

2005/01 -3 Saloon (E90)

2005/09 -3 Touring (E91)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

REPAIR KIT
52897MT BMW

36803MT STRUT CONTROL ARM

36804MT STRUT CONTROL ARM

36805MT STRUT CONTROL ARM

37956MT STABILIZER

45963MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2

November 2018



2011/01 - 2015/01REGAL 22810912 M : M12x1,75

L : 291

D : Ø9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
52875MT BUICK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2016/01 - 39089342 M : M12x1,75

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
49411MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 49412MT
Front Axle

49413MT SILENTBLOCK

49414MT SILENTBLOCK

49415MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

3

November 2018



2016/01 - 39089343 M : M12x1,75

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
49412MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 49411MT
Front Axle

49413MT SILENTBLOCK

49414MT SILENTBLOCK

49415MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2017/01 -AVEO (CHINO) 90921297 CL : Ø16,8

2015/01 -SAIL CU : Ø13,5

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,75

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
52213MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 52214MT
Front Axle

4

November 2018



2017/01 -AVEO (CHINO) 90921298 CL : Ø16,8

2015/01 -SAIL CU : Ø13,5

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,75

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
52214MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 52213MT
Front Axle

1995/01 - 2005/12BLAZER 12376265 M : W1/2"-20

19133653 l : 330

8191336530

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52219MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 52220MT
Upper Front Axle

35393MT REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE)

52221MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

5

November 2018



1995/01 - 2005/12BLAZER 12376266 M : W1/2"-20

19133654 l : 330

8191336540

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52220MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 52219MT
Upper Front Axle

35393MT REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE)

52221MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1995/01 - 2005/12BLAZER 12376265-P CL : Ø16

19133653-P CU : Ø12,8

M : W1/2"-20 UNF

d : Ø7

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT
52221MT CHEVROLET

6

November 2018



2005/01 - 2010/12COBALT 15856323 d : Ø10,7

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT
52836MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2007/01 - 2017/12TAHOE 15167932 M : M16x2

15948967 ID : Ø16,3

20869199 bl : 75 - 98

20869201 l : 520

22952193

25788112

25868821

25868823

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52837MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 52838MT
Lower Front Axle

42472MT BALL JOINT

52839MT SILENTBLOCK

52840MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

7

November 2018



2007/01 - 2017/12TAHOE 15167933 M : M16x2

20869200 ID : Ø16,3

20869202 bl : 75 - 98

22952194 l : 520

25788113

25788115

25868822

25868824

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52838MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 52837MT
Lower Front Axle

42472MT BALL JOINT

52839MT SILENTBLOCK

52840MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

8

November 2018



2000/01 - 2006/01SILVERADO 1500 12474580 M : M12x1,75

12475483 ID : Ø14,2

12477521 bl : 55

15049881 l : 426

15110013

15224737

19144068

25905442

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52842MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

40716MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1999/01 - 2004/12TRACKER 4883067D00 D : M14x1,5

91175548 M : M14x1,5

L : 241,8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
52855MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

9

November 2018



2001/01 - 2005/12VENTURE 10412921 M : M10x1,5

15232855 L : 111

D : Ø8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
52856MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2004/01 - 2012/12COLORADO 15167956 M : M10x1,5

2004/01 - 2012/01COLORADO 4X4 8151679560 L : 156

D : Ø10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
52862MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 52863MT
Front Axle

10

November 2018



2004/01 - 2012/12COLORADO 15167957 M : M10x1,5

2004/01 - 2012/01COLORADO 4X4 8151679570 L : 156

D : Ø10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
52863MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 52862MT
Front Axle

2009/01 -CAMARO 22776539 CL : Ø18,1

CU : Ø13,1

D : M16x1,5

M : M12x1,75

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
52872MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

11

November 2018



2013/01 - 2015/01MALIBU 13354600 D : M16x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L : 283,8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
52880MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2011/01 -300 & 300 C (4x2) 5168389AA L : 267

2011/01 -300 & 300 C (4x2) 5168389AB h : 70 - 78

68079723AA ID : 10,4 - 22,6 / Ø14,2

68079723AB

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM
50193MT CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

50194MT SILENTBLOCK

50195MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

12

November 2018



2011/01 -300 & 300 C (4x2) 68045330AC L : 262

2011/01 -300 & 300 C (4x4) ID : Ø12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM
51250MT CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

51251MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2016/01 -PACIFICA 68318141AA CL : Ø19

CU : Ø14,4

D : M16x1,5

M : M14x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
52202MT CHRYSLER

LEFT
* Handed : 52203MT
Front Axle

13

November 2018



2016/01 -PACIFICA 68318142AA

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
52203MT CHRYSLER

RIGHT
* Handed : 52202MT
Front Axle

2016/01 -PACIFICA 68313384AA M : M12x1,75

L : 333

D : Ø10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
52218MT CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

14

November 2018



2015/01 -VISION 68204135AA CL : Ø13

CU : Ø12

D : M14x1,5

M : M10x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
52216MT DODGE

LEFT
* Handed : 52217MT
Front Axle

2015/01 -VISION 68204136AA CL : Ø13

CU : Ø12

D : M14x1,5

M : M10x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
52217MT DODGE

RIGHT
* Handed : 52216MT
Front Axle

15

November 2018



2017/05 -FIESTA VII (CE1) 2112614 ID : 12,4 - 16,1 / Ø14,2

H1BC3051AD bl : 52 - 53,5

l : 302,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
50533MT FORD

LEFT
* Handed : 50534MT
Front Axle

41859MT BALL JOINT

50535MT SILENTBLOCK

50536MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

16

November 2018



2017/05 -FIESTA VII (CE1) 2112616 ID : 12,4 - 16,1 / Ø14,2

H1BC3042AD bl : 52 - 53,5

l : 302,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
50534MT FORD

RIGHT
* Handed : 50533MT
Front Axle

41859MT BALL JOINT

50535MT SILENTBLOCK

50536MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2005/01 - 2014/12MUSTANG 5R3Z4264AA L : 1061

PD : Ø25

ID : Ø14,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM
51207MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

51206MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

17

November 2018



1983/01 - 1990/12S15 - Pickup 8191336530 M : W1/2"-20

1983/01 - 1991/12S15 JIMMY l : 330

1991/01 - 2003/12SONOMA

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52219MT GMC

LEFT
* Handed : 52220MT
Upper Front Axle

35393MT REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE)

52221MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1983/01 - 1990/12S15 - Pickup 8191336540 M : W1/2"-20

1983/01 - 1991/12S15 JIMMY l : 330

1991/01 - 2003/12SONOMA

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52220MT GMC

RIGHT
* Handed : 52219MT
Upper Front Axle

35393MT REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE)

52221MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

18

November 2018



1983/01 - 1990/12S15 - Pickup 8191336530-P CL : Ø16

1983/01 - 1991/12S15 JIMMY CU : Ø12,8

1991/01 - 2003/12SONOMA M : W1/2"-20 UNF

d : Ø7

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT
52221MT GMC

2004/01 - 2012/01CANYON 4X2 8151679560 M : M10x1,5

2004/01 - 2012/01CANYON 4X4 L : 156

D : Ø10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
52862MT GMC

LEFT
* Handed : 52863MT
Front Axle

19

November 2018



2004/01 - 2012/01CANYON 4X2 8151679570 M : M10x1,5

2004/01 - 2012/01CANYON 4X4 L : 156

D : Ø10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
52863MT GMC

RIGHT
* Handed : 52862MT
Front Axle

2016/09 -CIVIC X (FC) 52320TBAA01 M : M10x1,25

L : 59

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
50132MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

20

November 2018



2016/09 -ELANTRA 54500F2000 M : M12x1,25

ID : Ø12,2 - Ø14,2

bl : 53,8 - 60

l : 309

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
49567MT HYUNDAI

LEFT
* Handed : 49568MT
Front Axle

44141MT SILENTBLOCK

49511MT SILENTBLOCK

49569MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

21

November 2018



2016/09 -ELANTRA 54501F2000 M : M12x1,25

ID : Ø12,2 - Ø14,2

bl : 53,8 - 60

l : 309

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
49568MT HYUNDAI

RIGHT
* Handed : 49567MT
Front Axle

44141MT SILENTBLOCK

49511MT SILENTBLOCK

49570MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2001/06 - 2006/12TERRACAN (HP) 57730H1100 M : M12x1,25

57730H1180 L : 128,5

D : Ø30,1

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

IDLER ARM
52211MT HYUNDAI

CENTER
Front Axle

22

November 2018



1996/08 - 2008/12WRANGLER II (TJ) 52037551 L : 334,5

1996/08 - 2008/12WRANGLER II (TJ) 52088520 ID : Ø10,5

K52088520

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM
52864MT JEEP

CENTER
Lower Rear Axle

1998/10 - 2004/10GRAND CHEROKEE II (WJ, WG) 52088355AD L : 454,5

K52088355AD ID : Ø14,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM
52870MT JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Lower Rear Axle

23

November 2018



2006/01 - 2007/12GS 430 4864030290 ID : Ø14,3

2007/01 - 2011/12GS 450H bl : 77,5

l : 286

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52223MT LEXUS

LEFT
* Handed : 52224MT
Front Axle

2006/01 - 2007/12GS 430 4862030290 ID : Ø14,3

2007/01 - 2011/12GS 450H bl : 77,5

l : 286

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52224MT LEXUS

RIGHT
* Handed : 52223MT
Front Axle

24

November 2018



2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2223302301 M : M16x1,5

L : 439

h : 80

ID : Ø14,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM
51045MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 51046MT
Front Axle

51047MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2223302401 M : M16x1,5

L : 439

h : 80

ID : Ø14,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM
51046MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 51045MT
Front Axle

51047MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

25

November 2018



2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2173303900 ID : Ø12,2

2223300507 bl : 62

l : 281,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
51050MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 51051MT
Upper Front Axle

51052MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2173304000 ID : Ø12,2

2223300607 bl : 62

l : 281,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
51051MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 51050MT
Upper Front Axle

51052MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

26

November 2018



2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2223303507 ID : Ø12,2

bl : 62

l : 282,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52843MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 52844MT
Upper Front Axle

51052MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2223303607 ID : Ø12,2

bl : 62

l : 282,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
52844MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 52843MT
Upper Front Axle

51052MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

27

November 2018



2015/06 -ASTRA K (HATCHBACK) 39021472 M : M12x1,75

39089344

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
49411MT OPEL

LEFT
* Handed : 49412MT
Front Axle

49413MT SILENTBLOCK

49414MT SILENTBLOCK

49415MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

28

November 2018



2015/06 -ASTRA K (HATCHBACK) 39021473 M : M12x1,75

39089345

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
49412MT OPEL

RIGHT
* Handed : 49411MT
Front Axle

49413MT SILENTBLOCK

49414MT SILENTBLOCK

49415MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2017/01 -KWID 485216124R D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

L : 337

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
52873MT RENAULT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

29

November 2018



2017/01 -KWID 485201756R CL : Ø14,05

CU : Ø12,55

D : M12x1,25

M : M10x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
52874MT RENAULT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2017/07 -ARONA (KJ7) 2Q0423810D D : M14x1,5

2017/01 -IBIZA V (KJ1) M : M16x1,5

L : 328,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
52871MT SEAT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

30

November 2018



1998/01 - 2002/12FORESTER (SF) 20481AA000 L : 100

1994/01 - 2000/12SUBARU IMPREZA (1.6) 20481AA001

1994/01 - 2000/12SUBARU IMPREZA (GT 2.0)

2001/01 - 2007/12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER
38738MT SUBARU

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

1998/03 - 2005/09GRAND VITARA (FT, GT) 4883067D00 D : M14x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 241,8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
52855MT SUZUKI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

31

November 2018



2002/01 - 2007/12LAND CRUISER (4WD) J12 4871035050 L : 313,5

2002/09 - 2009/07LAND CRUISER (J12_) PD : Ø14

2002/09 - 2010/03LAND CRUISER PRADO (J12_) ID : Ø12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM
48981MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

48980MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2015/01 -YARIS 4504709370 CL : Ø15

CU : Ø12,5

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
52204MT TOYOTA

LEFT
* Handed : 52205MT
Front Axle

32

November 2018



2015/01 -YARIS 4504609720 CL : Ø15

CU : Ø12,5

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
52205MT TOYOTA

RIGHT
* Handed : 52204MT
Front Axle

2011/12 -AVANZA (F651 & F652) 45047BZ120 CL : Ø15

CU : Ø12,5

D : M12x1,25

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
52208MT TOYOTA

LEFT
* Handed : 52209MT
Front Axle

33

November 2018



2011/12 -AVANZA (F651 & F652) 45046BZ120 CL : Ø15

CU : Ø12,5

D : M12x1,25

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
52209MT TOYOTA

RIGHT
* Handed : 52208MT
Front Axle

2017/01 -CRAFTER (SY_SZ) 2N0407151G ID : Ø16,4

2N0407151J bl : 70

l : 417

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
50560MT VW

LEFT
* Handed : 50561MT
Front Axle

50562MT SILENTBLOCK

50563MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

34

November 2018



2017/01 -CRAFTER (SY_SZ) 2N0407152G ID : Ø16,4

2N0407152J bl : 70

l : 417

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
50561MT VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 50560MT
Front Axle

50562MT SILENTBLOCK

50563MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2017/01 -CRAFTER (SY_SZ) 2N0407151F ID : Ø16,4

2N0407151H bl : 70

l : 417

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
50564MT VW

LEFT
* Handed : 50565MT
Front Axle

50563MT SILENTBLOCK

50566MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

35

November 2018



2017/01 -CRAFTER (SY_SZ) 2N0407152F ID : Ø16,4

2N0407152H bl : 70

l : 417

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE
50565MT VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 50564MT
Front Axle

50563MT SILENTBLOCK

50566MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2017/06 -POLO (AW1) 2Q0423810D D : M14x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L : 328,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT
52871MT VW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

36

November 2018



www.metrixpremium.comCOMMERCIAL VEHICLES

November 2018



1978/01 - 1989/12DAILY I : 30-8 (10011131, 10011132,
10011231, 10011232, 10011237,... 503642547 OD : 52

1978/01 - 1989/12DAILY I : 30-8 (10014131, 10014132,
10014137, 10014231, 10014232,... 93807640 ID : 29

1978/01 - 1989/12DAILY I : 35-8 (10031131, 10031132,
10031137, 10031224, 10031231,... 93817417 h : 43

1978/01 - 1989/12DAILY I : 35-8 (10034131, 10034132,
10034137, 10034224, 10034231,...

1992/01 - 1998/08DAILY II : 30-8 (10011131, 10011132,
10011231, 10011232, 10011237,...

1998/09 - 1999/05DAILY II : 30-8 (10011131, 10011132,
10011231, 10011232, 10011237,...

1992/01 - 1998/08DAILY II : 30-8 (12910211, 12911111,
12911112, 12911117, 12911131,...

1989/01 - 1998/08DAILY II : 30-8 (12914111, 12914112,
12914117, 12914131, 12914137,...

1998/09 - 1999/05DAILY II : 30-8 (14911111, 14911117,
14911211, 14911215, 14911217,...

1989/01 - 1998/08DAILY II : 30-8 (14914111, 14914117,
14914211, 14914217, 14915111,...

1998/09 - 1999/05DAILY II : 30-8 (14914111, 14914117,
14914211, 14914217, 14915111,...

1998/09 - 1999/05DAILY II : 30-8 V (14914111, 14914117,
14914211, 14914217, 14915111...

1990/01 - 1996/04DAILY II : 35-12 (13110131, 13110211,
13110231, 13110311, 13110312,...

1990/01 - 1996/04DAILY II : 35-12 (13114131, 13114204,
13114211, 13114212, 13114217,...

1996/05 - 1999/05DAILY II : 35-12 (15130311, 15130411,
15131111, 15131204, 15131211,...

1996/09 - 1998/08DAILY II : 35-12 K (15130311, 15130411,
15131111, 15131204,...

1989/01 - 1998/08DAILY II : 35-8 (12931102, 12931104,
12931111, 12931112, 12931117,...

1991/01 - 1998/08DAILY II : 35-8 (12934104, 12934111,
12934112, 12934117, 12934124,...

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
44896MT IVECO

1

November 2018



1978/01 - 1989/12DAILY I : 30-8 (10011131, 10011132,
10011231, 10011232, 10011237,... 504277460 OD : 57

1978/01 - 1989/12DAILY I : 30-8 (10014131, 10014132,
10014137, 10014231, 10014232,... 93810239 ID : 37

1978/01 - 1989/12DAILY I : 35-8 (10031131, 10031132,
10031137, 10031224, 10031231,... 93817419 h : 43

1978/01 - 1989/12DAILY I : 35-8 (10034131, 10034132,
10034137, 10034224, 10034231,...

1992/01 - 1998/08DAILY II : 30-8 (10011131, 10011132,
10011231, 10011232, 10011237,...

1998/09 - 1999/05DAILY II : 30-8 (10011131, 10011132,
10011231, 10011232, 10011237,...

1992/01 - 1998/08DAILY II : 30-8 (12910211, 12911111,
12911112, 12911117, 12911131,...

1989/01 - 1998/08DAILY II : 30-8 (12914111, 12914112,
12914117, 12914131, 12914137,...

1998/09 - 1999/05DAILY II : 30-8 (14911111, 14911117,
14911211, 14911215, 14911217,...

1989/01 - 1998/08DAILY II : 30-8 (14914111, 14914117,
14914211, 14914217, 14915111,...

1998/09 - 1999/05DAILY II : 30-8 (14914111, 14914117,
14914211, 14914217, 14915111,...

1998/09 - 1999/05DAILY II : 30-8 V (14914111, 14914117,
14914211, 14914217, 14915111...

1990/01 - 1996/04DAILY II : 35-12 (13110131, 13110211,
13110231, 13110311, 13110312,...

1990/01 - 1996/04DAILY II : 35-12 (13114131, 13114204,
13114211, 13114212, 13114217,...

1996/05 - 1999/05DAILY II : 35-12 (15130311, 15130411,
15131111, 15131204, 15131211,...

1989/01 - 1998/08DAILY II : 35-8 (12931102, 12931104,
12931111, 12931112, 12931117,...

1991/01 - 1998/08DAILY II : 35-8 (12934104, 12934111,
12934112, 12934117, 12934124,...

1998/09 - 1999/05DAILY II : 35-8 (14930304, 14931104,
14931111, 14931115, 14931204,...

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
44903MT IVECO

2

November 2018



 -CENTROLINER 81467116800 CL : 30,2

1987/08 -NM 223 81467116822 CU : 27,1

 -NM 283 L : 1491

PD : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
52210MT MAN

40853MT AXIAL JOINT

43380MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2002/08 - 2014/12HOCL : 14.280 HOCL 81432206393 L : 450

PD : 48

l : 130

ID : 19

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD
52832MT MAN

39253MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

3

November 2018



 -OC 500 (MULTEGO) 6343300003 CL : 30,2

CU : 27,1

L : 740

PD : 38

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
52177MT MERCEDES BENZ

33430MT TIE ROD END

33431MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2001/01 -TOURO (O 500) : O 500 M 6343330205 L : 624

PD : 42

l : 130

ID : 19

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD
52206MT MERCEDES BENZ

38151MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

4

November 2018



2001/01 -TOURO (O 500) : O 500 M 6343330405 L : 624

PD : 42

l : 130

ID : 19

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD
52207MT MERCEDES BENZ

38151MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2007/04 -CAPACITY (O 530 GL) 6284600505 CL : 26,2

1999/01 -CITARO (O 530) N CU : 23,5

L : 509

PD : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
52229MT MERCEDES BENZ

46215MT AXIAL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

5

November 2018



2007/04 -CAPACITY (O 530 GL) 6283330105 L : 576

1998/01 -CITARO (O 530) G PD : 46

1999/01 -CITARO (O 530) G l : 130

1998/01 -CITARO (O 530) G, CITARO (O 530) GN3,
CITARO (O 530) LÜ ID : 19

1998/01 -CITARO (O 530) G, CITARO (O 530) LÜ

2000/04 -CITARO (O 530) GNG

1998/01 -CITARO (O 530) N

1998/01 -CITARO (O 530) N, CITARO (O 530) MUE

2000/04 -CITARO (O 530) NG

2000/06 -CITARO (O 530) NG

2001/11 -CONECTO (O 345) 18M

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD
52607MT MERCEDES BENZ

40250MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

6

November 2018



 -OC 500 (MULTEGO) 6343520004 L : 675

PD : 50

l : 130

ID : 19

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD
52833MT MERCEDES BENZ

40250MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

 -TB 7482051454 CL : 30,2

CU : 27,1

L : 866

PD : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
52215MT RENAULT

33430MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

7

November 2018



1996/05 -4 SERIE : 114 C/340 1733471 CL : 30,2

2000/01 -4 SERIE : 114 C/360 1747467 CU : 27,1

1998/03 -4 SERIE : 114 C/380 2007279 L : 1919

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 114 G/340 PD : 60

1998/03 -4 SERIE : 114 G/380

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 124 C/360

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 124 C/420

2000/01 -4 SERIE : 124 C/470

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 124 G/420

2000/01 -4 SERIE : 124 G/470

2004/04 -P,G,R,T : G 340, P 340

2004/04 -P,G,R,T : G 340, P 340, R 340

2004/04 -P,G,R,T : G 380, P 380, R 380

2005/09 -P,G,R,T : G 380, P 380, R 380

2009/07 -P,G,R,T : G 400, P 400, R 400

2005/09 -P,G,R,T : G 420, P 420, R 420

2009/07 -P,G,R,T : G 440, R 440

2010/01 -P,G,R,T : G 470

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
43940MT SCANIA

8

November 2018



1996/05 -4 SERIE : 114 G/340 1511600 CL : 30,2

1998/03 -4 SERIE : 114 G/340 1759692 CU : 27,1

1998/03 -4 SERIE : 114 G/380 L : 2179

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 114 L/340 PD : 60

1998/03 -4 SERIE : 114 L/340 ID : 21,5

1998/03 -4 SERIE : 114 L/380

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 124 G/360

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 124 G/400

1996/09 -4 SERIE : 124 L/360

1996/09 -4 SERIE : 124 L/400

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 124 L/420

1997/09 -4 SERIE : 124 L/420

2001/01 -4 SERIE : 124 L/440

2000/01 -4 SERIE : 124 L/470

2001/01 -4 SERIE : 124 L/470

1996/08 -4 SERIE : 94 D/220

1999/08 -4 SERIE : 94 D/230

1996/08 -4 SERIE : 94 D/260

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
45068MT SCANIA

9

November 2018



1995/01 -114 0475087 L : 654

1995/01 -124 1431469 PD : 40

1995/01 -K 94 l : 115

1995/01 -L 94 ID : 17

1995/01 -N 94

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD
45764MT SCANIA

40271MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

10

November 2018



1996/05 -4 SERIE : 114 C/340 1394446 CL : 26,4

1998/03 -4 SERIE : 114 C/340 1720640 CU : 23,5

1998/03 -4 SERIE : 114 C/380 2287175 D : M26x1,5

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 114 G/340 L : 75

1998/03 -4 SERIE : 114 G/340

1998/03 -4 SERIE : 114 G/380

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 114 L/340

1998/03 -4 SERIE : 114 L/340

1998/03 -4 SERIE : 114 L/380

1996/09 -4 SERIE : 124 C/360

1996/09 -4 SERIE : 124 C/400

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 124 G/360

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 124 G/400

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 124 G/420

1996/09 -4 SERIE : 124 L/360

1996/09 -4 SERIE : 124 L/400

1996/05 -4 SERIE : 124 L/420

1997/09 -4 SERIE : 124 L/420

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END
52200MT SCANIA

11

November 2018



2013/09 -FMX II 330 21481655 CL : 28,9

2016/06 -FMX II 330 22526518 CU : 23,9

2013/09 -FMX II 370 L : 612

2016/06 -FMX II 370 PD : 46

2012/04 -FMX II 380

2013/09 -FMX II 410

2016/06 -FMX II 410

2013/09 -FMX II 420

2016/06 -FMX II 420

2013/09 -FMX II 450

2016/06 -FMX II 450

2013/09 -FMX II 460

2013/09 -FMX II 500

2013/09 -FMX II 540

2016/06 -FMX II 540

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
52190MT VOLVO

37290MT TIE ROD END

40853MT AXIAL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

12

November 2018



2000/03 -FL 180-18 82052972 CL : 30,2

2013/05 -FL 210-10 CU : 27,1

2013/05 -FL 210-12 L : 866

2013/05 -FL 210-14 PD : 50

2013/05 -FL 210-16

2000/03 -FL 220-18

2013/05 -FL 240-10

2013/05 -FL 240-12

2013/05 -FL 240-14

2013/05 -FL 240-15

2013/05 -FL 240-16

2013/05 -FL 240-18

2013/05 -FL 250-12

2013/05 -FL 250-14

2013/05 -FL 250-16

2000/03 -FL 250-18

2013/05 -FL 250-18

2013/05 -FL 260-12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD
52215MT VOLVO

33430MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

13

November 2018



RUBBER TO METAL www.metrixpremium.com

November 2018



2007/01 - 2017/12TAHOE 20869201-P2 OD : Ø48

ID : Ø16,3

h : 75

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
52839MT CHEVROLET

2007/01 - 2017/12TAHOE 20869201-P1 OD : Ø48

ID : Ø16,3

h : 98

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
52840MT CHEVROLET

1

November 2018



2011/01 -300 & 300 C (4x2) 5168145AA OD : Ø66,6

5180583AC ID : 10,4 - 22,6

h : 78

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
50194MT CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT

2011/01 -300 & 300 C (4x2) 68045330AC-P OD : Ø41,6

2011/01 -300 & 300 C (4x4) ID : Ø12,2

h : 37,8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
51251MT CHRYSLER

2

November 2018



2007/01 - 2011/12NITRO K52125324AC ID : Ø32

2007/01 - 2012/01NITRO h : 60,3

2007/06 -NITRO

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
51894MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2017/05 -FIESTA VII (CE1) 2112616-P OD : Ø38,1

H1BC3042AD-P ID : Ø14,2

h : 53,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
50536MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

3

November 2018



2005/01 - 2014/12MUSTANG 5R3Z4264AA-P OD : Ø42,1

ID : Ø14,2

h : 47,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
51206MT FORD

2015/06 -TUCSON (TLE) 54813C1100 ID : Ø22,5

54813D3000 h : 44

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
49985MT HYUNDAI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

4

November 2018



2005/06 - 2010/12GRAND CHEROKEE III (WH, WK) 52090155AH ID : Ø34

K52090155AH h : 74

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
51864MT JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2008/01 - 2012/12CHEROKEE (KK) 52125324AC ID : Ø32

2008/01 - 2012/01LIBERTY K52125324AC h : 60,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
51894MT JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

5

November 2018



2015/09 -SPORTAGE (QL) ID : Ø22,5

h : 44

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
49985MT KIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3-t Box (906) 6113240050 OD : Ø50,3

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3,5 Box (906) 6113240350 ID : Ø16,1

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3,5-t Box (906) 6113240450 h : 80

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3,5-t Bus (906)

2006/06 -SPRINTER 4,6-t Box (906)

2006/06 -SPRINTER 5-t Box (906)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
43670MT MERCEDES BENZ

6

November 2018



2014/10 -VITO (W447) 4473260481 ID : 11 - 12

h : 32

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
50215MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2003/09 - 2014/10VIANO (W639) 6393261381 ID : 14 - 15

2003/09 - 2014/10VITO / MIXTO Box (W639) h : 32

2003/09 - 2014/10VITO Bus (W639)

2011/06 - 2014/10VITO W639

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
50216MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

7

November 2018



2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2223331400 OD : 80

2223333700 ID : Ø14,2

h : Ø76

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
51047MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT

2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2173330100 OD : Ø51,3

ID : Ø12,2

h : 62

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
51052MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT

8

November 2018



1995/07 - 2006/06CARISMA (DA_) MR554269 ID : Ø23,2

1996/09 - 2006/06CARISMA Saloon (DA_) h : 36

1998/06 - 2004/12SPACE STAR (DG0)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
49850MT MITSUBISHI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2015/01 -KARL 95368367-P1 OD : Ø28,3

h : 130

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
51277MT OPEL

LEFT & RIGHT

9

November 2018



2008/01 - 2012/12FORESTER (SH) 20464SC010 ID : Ø14,6

2013/01 -FORESTER (SJ) h : 47,3

2009/01 -LEGACY V

2009/05 -LEGACY V

2009/05 -LEGACY V STATION WAGON

2013/01 -OUTBACK

2013/07 -OUTBACK

2012/01 -XV

2012/06 -XV ( 2.0 ) (RHD)

2012/06 -XV (1.6)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
50362MT SUBARU

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2002/01 - 2007/12LAND CRUISER (4WD) J12 4871435010 OD : Ø50,2

2002/09 - 2009/07LAND CRUISER (J12_) ID : Ø12,2

2002/09 - 2010/03LAND CRUISER PRADO (J12_) h : 54,8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
48980MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

10

November 2018



2005/11 -RAV 4 III (ZSA_, ACA_, ACE_, ALA_, GSA3_) 4881842010 ID : Ø21,5

h : 47,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
49828MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2014/01 - 2015/01COROLLA 4881560310 ID : Ø29

2010/01 -LAND CRUISER PRADO (GDJ15 & KDJ15) 4881560380 h : 48,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
50212MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front & Rear Axle

11

November 2018



2012/12 -RAV 4 IV (ZSA4_ALA4) 4881842020 ID : Ø22,5

h : 47,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
50641MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2006/04 -CRAFTER 30-35 Bus (2E_) 2E0513371B OD : Ø50,3

2006/04 -CRAFTER 30-50 Box (2E_) ID : Ø16,1

2006/04 -CRAFTER 30-50 Box (2F_) h : 80

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK
43670MT VW

12

November 2018



2017/01 -CRAFTER (SY_SZ) 2N0511035A ID : 25 - 30

h : 56

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
50570MT VW

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2017/01 -CRAFTER (SY_SZ) 2N0511035B ID : 28 - 33

h : 56

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
50571MT VW

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

13

November 2018



2017/01 -CRAFTER (SY_SZ) 2N0511035C ID : 30 - 35

h : 56

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
50572MT VW

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

14

November 2018


